
Battle 
Women 
Place Surname Name 

1 Boyko Marina 
2 Lysenko Kristina 
3 Kotikova Julia 
4 Fadina Olga 
5 Lozovaya Darya 
6 Komarchuk Ksenia 
7 Litvinova Tatiana 

Men 
Place Surname Name 

1 Gordin Roman 
2 Shitov Andrey 
3 Anin Maxim 
4 Ryazantsev Kirill 
5 Meleshkevich Victor 
6 Tsokolov Alexey 
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7 Vinogradov Gleb 
8 Kharytonov Roman 
9 Chaika Andrey 
9 Sazonov Igor 
9 Syniushko Viacheslav 
9 Kotikov Artem 

  

Speed 
Slalom 
Women 
Place Surname Name 

1 Lysenko Kristina 
2 Meleshkevich Darya 
3 Fadina Olga 
4 Komarchuk Ksenia 
5 Kotikova Julia 
6 Boyko Marina 
7 Grishina Ekaterina 

Men 
Place Surname Name 

1 Ryazantsev Kirill 
2 Sidorovskiy Alexander 
3 Shitov Andrey 
4 Tsokolov Alexey 
5 Syniushko Viacheslav 
6 Meleshkevich Victor 
7 Kotikov Artem 
8 Pereverzev Pavel 
9 Kharytonov Roman 
10 Sazonov Igor 
11 Vinogradov Gleb 
12 Gordin Roman 
13 Turyanski Andrey 


